Open Events 2023

Sixth Form/ College/ Course types Date e
Training Provider available
Accrington & Rossendale College VJcla-:i\Z)er:al Tues 3 October 5.30-7.300m
https://www.accross.ac.uk/ . . Weds 8 November ' -2UP
Apprenticeship
A Levels
Blackburn College T Level TWng:gﬁi@:ﬁ Zgggzgpm
https://www.blackburn.ac.uk/ Vocational sat 18 November 1‘0am‘-1 F:n
Apprenticeship P
Weds 20 September
A Levels Tues 3 October
Burnley College T Level Thurs 12 October
y Lolieg . Thurs 2 November 5.30-8.30pm
Vocational

https://www.burnley.ac.uk/

Apprenticeship

Tues 21 November
Thurs 14 December
Tues 12 March 2024

Myerscough College
(Multiple sites)
https://www.myerscough.ac.uk/

Technical
Apprenticeship

Sat 7 October
Sat 18 November
Sat 3 February 2024
Sat 16 March 2024

10am-12.30pm

A Levels Weds 11 October
Nelson & Colne College T Level
. . Thurs 16 November 5.30-7.30pm
https://www.nelson.ac.uk/ Vocational
. . Tues 20 February
Apprenticeship
BRGS Sixth Form
https://www.bras.orq.uk/sixth-form A Levels only Tues 14 November 6.00 — 8.00pm
CRGS Sixth Form
httos/www.cras.ora.uk/ A Levels only Weds 1 November TBC
St Christopher’s Sixth Form
https://www.st-christophers.org/sixth A Levels only TBC TBC
QEGS Sixth Form
www.qegshlackburn.com A Levels only Tues 26t Sep 5.00 - 7.00pm
Monday 09 October - Skipton
Open Evening
Wednesday 11 October -
Aviation Academy
Open Evening
Monday 20 November -
Skipton Open Evening
A Levels
Craven College T Level Wedngsday 29 November -
. Aviation Academy Open 5:30 - 7:30pm
Vocational

www.craven-college.ac.uk/events

Apprenticeship

Evening

Saturday 20 January - Skipton
Open Morning

Wednesday 24 January -
Aviation Academy Open

Evening

Monday 11 March - Skipton

Open Evening



https://www.accross.ac.uk/
https://www.blackburn.ac.uk/
https://www.burnley.ac.uk/
https://www.myerscough.ac.uk/
https://www.nelson.ac.uk/
https://www.brgs.org.uk/sixth-form
http://www.crgs.org.uk/
https://www.st-christophers.org/sixth
http://www.qegsblackburn.com/
http://www.craven-college.ac.uk/events

Open Events 2023

Wednesday 13 March -
Aviation Academy Open
Evening

Monday 17 June - Skipton
Open Evening

Wednesday 19 June - Aviation
Academy Open Evening

Manchester College Vocational
https://www.tmc.ac.uk/events/ Apprenticeship Thursday 12th October 5.00 - 7.00pm
T Level
Preston College A V?:itcliigii
https://www.preston.ac.uk/14-19-school-leavers/ ppT-LeveI p Wednesday 4t October 4.00 - 7.00pm
Runshaw College %I\_II__ee\\//eells Thursday 12t October
https://www.runshaw.ac.uk/ . Tuesday 21t November 3.30-7.30pm
Vocational Courses h
. . Wednesday 6™ March
Apprenticeships.
Lusom A-Levels (one to be
https:/lusom.ac.uk/ maths or further Saturday 14th October TBC
maths)
1 th
Clitheroe Football College VLUK Level 3 Nat|or'_|al Wednesday 1t2h October
https://www.clitheroefootballcollege.co.uk/ Extended Diploma in Wednesday 30™ November TBC
: : 0 Sports Coaching and Wednesday 18t January
Development Wednesday 15t March
Accrington Stanley Football College BTEC Level 2 and 3in Email info@stanleytrust.co.uk
https://www.stanleytrust.co.uk/asfcfootballcollege/ - -
Sport For information
httos-//wv?/\lscrlét\)/irrz foozek;zc::rz?r;tszlilt\flzlc:igc:tion—and— BTEC Level 1, BTEC Email
: : e Level 2 and BTEC brfceducation@brfctrust.co.uk
skills/ . - :
Level 3 in sport. for information
Sat 4 November 10am-2om
(Victoria Mill, Burnley) P
Training 2000 . . Weds 31 January 2024
https://www.training2000.co.uk/ Apprenticeship only (Blackburn) 4.30-7.30pm
Thurs 1 February 2024 4.30-7.30pm

(Blackburn)

North Lancs Training Group
https://www.nltg.co.uk/

Apprenticeship only

Please contact NLTG individually as they do not typically
hold a general Open Event.
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